
Southern Charm Winery
Lincolnton, NC

WINE ORDER FORM

Ship to Name:

Shipping Address:  

City: State: Zip Code:

Bill to Name: Birthdate:

Billing Address:

City: State: Zip Code:

Daytime Phone #:

Email Address:

Authorized Signature Date:  

Contact Information: Southern Charm Winery
235-D East Main Street
Lincolnton, NC  28092
Kim Leonard (kim@southerncharmwinery.com)   
704.240.9899 (phone)
704.240.9422 (fax)  

Alternate Phone #:  

PLEASE NOTE:

Commercial  or Residential  No PO boxes please:

1)  Wine may only be sold to and received by adults 21 years or older.  An adult signature is required at time of delivery.

2)  CHANGE IN SHIPPING OPTIONS:  We can ship wine and wine gift baskets to residential or commercial addresses anywhere in North 
Carolina and to the following states:  Alaska, Arizona, California, Colorado, Connecticut, District of Columbia, Florida, Georgia, Hawaii, 
Idaho, Illinois, Indiana, Kansas, Louisiana, Maine, Michigan, Minnesota, Missouri, Nebraska, Nevada, New Hampshire, New York, North 
Carolina, North Dakota, Ohio, Oregon, Pennsylvania, South Carolina, Tennessee, Texas, Virginia, Washington, West Virginia, Wisconsin, 
Wyoming.

Additionally, we can ship to commercial addresses in the following states:  Alabama, Arkansas, Delaware, Iowa, Kentucky, Maryland, 
Mississippi, Montana, New Jersey, New Mexico, Oklahoma, Rhode Island, South Dakota, Utah, Vermont.

Please fax order form to 704‐240‐9422 or email to kim@southerncharmwinery.com. We will contact you for credit card information.  



Southern Charm Winery
Lincolnton, NC

WINE ORDER FORM

Wine Quantity Total

$11.00

$13.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$15.00

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$13.00

$12.50

$12.50

$11.00

$11.00

$17.50

$26.00

$12.50

$16.00

$12.50

$12.50

$19.00

Southern Charm

Summer Mist

TOTAL *  

Vintage Red

Rudy Red 

Retail Price Each

Catawba Spring

Honeysuckle

Hummingbird

Lincoln Red

Red Tail Hawk

* Never Pay Retail at the Winery * 

Carolina Sunset

Carolina White

Christmas in Dixie - SEASONAL

Afternoon Delight

Aspen Gold

Blue Moon

* We Offer Reduced Shipping Rates on Purchases of 6 Bottles or More * 

Magnolia

Dixie Red

Edisto Black

Noble

Crimson Passion

South Fork Red


